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Chicago,7’ Z(f 20 /q

To the President and Member of the City Council:

Your Committee on Finance, Small Claims division, to which was referred on
J4 '25’1/ SY and on subsequent dates sundry claims as follows.

(List of Denied Claimants attached to Committee Letter)

o

having had the same under advisement , begs leave to report and recommend that Your
honorable Body Do Not Pass Said Claims for Payment

This Recommendation was concurred in by a viva voce vote of the member
of the committee (with dissenting vote(s)).

Respectfully Submitted

(Signed) &ﬁé M’
Cl@m{an




City Of Chicago
Denied Claims by Claim Name

Denied Date 07/24/2019

Claimant Name Introduced to City Council
ALLSTATE INSURANCE CO A/S/O 07/25/2018
ARSLAN, SAIT 05/23/2018
BAKER, ALMA 04/10/2019
BREDEMANN, LEONARD V 05/29/2019
CAHILL, JOSEPH P 06/12/2019
CANNON, RONNIE L 06/12/2019
CARRUTHERS, KENNETH 04/10/2019
CARRUTHERS, KENNETH D 05/29/2019
CARRUTHERS, KENNETH D. 04/10/2019
CARRUTHERS, KENNETH D. 05/29/2019
CHAMP, AKKARAPOL 04/10/2019
COUNTRY FINANCIAL A/S/O 01/23/2019
DANIEL-OLAITAN, MAGGIE 06/12/2019
DEMBSKI, JEFFREY E 05/29/2019
EMIZIBO, EBIKEBENA 04/10/2019
FERRIS, RONALD E 05/29/2019
FLEET RESPONSE A/S/O 03/13/2019
GIANNOULIS, BILL 05/29/2019
GRANGE INSURANCE A/S/O 05/29/2019
HARPER, ANGELA 05/28/2019
HICKINGBOTTOM, JOE L 12/12/2018
ILLINOIS FARMERS INSURANCE 04/10/2019
INGRAM, MEREDITH B 06/12/2019
JACKSON, ELAYNE M 05/29/2019
KUANG, AVIN 2 05/29/2019
LARSEN, BARBARA A 06/12/2019
LI, RUOJIA 05/29/2019
LOPEZ, JOSE 01/23/2019
MAINOR, DESTINY T 05/29/2019
MARTINEZ, ARIEL D 09/20/2018
MCELDOWNEY, JAMES F 06/25/2018
MILLER, DAVID J 05/29/2019
MISHEVSKI, STEVE N 05/29/2019
MOY, ALBERT Y 09/20/2018
MOY, ARTHUR P 05/29/2019
MULVIHILL, THOMAS 09/20/2018
NITITHANYARATAN, SANSERN 05/29/2019
NORRIS, JEANETTE 01/23/2019
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Claimant Name

Introduced to City Council

Denied Date 07/24/2019

O'DONNEL, THOMAS P
OPEL, ALEXYS M
ORTALE, KAREN A
PADILLA, LINDA
PHELON, SARAH L.P
PILCHER, JOY E

REILLY, PATRICK G
RELFORD, ERNEST
RICE, KELLY ANN
ROBLES, ELIZABETH
SANCHEZ, RODOLFO
SCHRANK, KATHLEEN D
STATE FARM INS A/S/O WILBERT
THOMPSON, PAUL W
TORRES, GILBERTO
WELLS, EARNESTINE
YUEN, STEVEN

05/29/2019
09/20/2018
06/12/2019
03/13/2019
05/29/2018
05/29/2019
01/23/2019,.
05/29/2019
05/29/2019
01/23/2018
05/29/2019
05/29/2019
06/12/2019
01/23/2019
06/12/2019
03/13/2019
01/23/2019
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